Form for filing Rate Schedules	For Portions of Boyd, Carter, John	son & Lawrence Co.
	Community, Town,	
	P.S.C. KY. NO. <u>1</u>	
	anth	
	15 th Revised	Sheet No. 1
Big Sandy Water District	Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO.	<u>1</u>
Name of Issuing Corporation		
	14th Revised	Sheet No. 1
		2.1000 1.100 2
		Market Land Control of the Control o
C	Classification of Service	

		Rate
	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	Per Unit
	Residential Consumers	
	JANA DORANTIANED	
5/8 Inch x ¾ Inch Meter		
First 2,000 Gallons	(Minimum Bill)	\$17.22
Next 8,000 Gallons	per 1,000 Gallons	6.71
Next 20,000 Gallons	per 1,000 Gallons	5.58
Next 20,000 Gallons	per 1,000 Gallons	4.82
Over 50,000 Gallons	per 1,000 Gallons	4.06
50,000 Gallolis	por 1,000 Ganons	7.00
Rates based on monthly consumpt	tion and calculated per 100 gallons	
\$835.00 Connection Fee		1
		03/15/10
		001010
Date of Issue	Date Effective 11-1	-09
Issued By Paul & Thomas	Title Chairman	•
Signature of Office	PUBLIC	C SERVICE COMMISSION
		OF KENTUCKY
	the Public Service Commission of	Kenthokytin IVE
Case No. 2009 - 402	dated 11-4-09	11/1/2009
	PUF	SUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011
		SECTION 9 (1)
	A 1/ 1	0//
	By W	Magion
	Dy A	Executive Director
	* 10	

Form for fi	iling Rate Schedules	For Portions of Boyd.	Carter, Johnson	
		Comm	iumity, 10wn, 61 C	TIL
		P.S.C. KY. NO.	. 1	
		13 th Revised		Sheet No. 2
Die Conde	Water District	Cancelling P.S.C. K	VNO	
	Water District	Cancerning F.S.C. K	I NO.	<u>1</u>
Name of Is	suing Corporation			
		12th Revised		Sheet No. 2
		12 ROYIBOU		
		Classification of Service		
	,	Classification of Service		
	and the same of the			
				Rate
				Per Unit
-				
	!	Commercial Consumers		
1 Inch Met	er			
1724	10 000 Callana	(Minimum Dill)		¢70.00
First	10,000 Gallons	(Minimum Bill)		\$70.90 5.58
Next	20,000 Gallons	per 1,000 Gallons		4.82
Next	20,000 Gallons	per 1,000 Gallons		4.06
Over	50,000 Gallons	per 1,000 Gallons		4.00
Rates base	d on monthly consump	otion and calculated per l	00 gallons	
Connection	n Fee shall be actual co	ost of installation		
Cominocio	i i oo maii oo actaal oo	bi of hibadication		C3/15/10
				(3/13/10
~ ~ ~		D , DW	11.1.0	n G
Date of Iss	8	Date Effective	ve 11-1-0)]
Issued By	Paul I. Thon	Title	I Chairman	
issued by	Signature of Office		Chairman	
	Signature of Office	OI.		SERVICE COMMISSION
Issued by	authority of an Order o	of the Public Service Con	mission of Ke	OF KENTUCKY
	2009 - 402	dated 11-4-		11/1/2009
Cubo 110.	2001 102	11 7	PURSI	JANT TO 807 KAR 5:011
			i income	SECTION 9 (1)
			1110	1
			[.// 1]	1
			By W	(Aew)
			/ I) V	Executive Director ·

i

For Portions of Boyd, Carter, John Community, Town	
P.S.C. KY. NO. <u>1</u>	
12 th Revised Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO.	Sheet No. <u>3</u> <u>1</u>
11th Revised	Sheet No. 3
lassification of Service	
	Rate Per Unit
ommercial Consumers	
(Minimum Bill) per 1,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons	\$182.50 4.82 4.06
ion and calculated per 100 gallon	s
t installation	C3/15/10
Date Effective 11-	1-09
the Public Service Commission of dated 11-4-09	LIC SERVICE COMMISSION of Kentroke in Tucky EFFECTIVE 11/1/2009
PI	URSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011
	SECTION 9 (1)
	P.S.C. KY. NO. 1 12th Revised Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 11th Revised Community. Town 12th Revised Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 11th Revised Commercial Consumers (Minimum Bill) per 1,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons ion and calculated per 100 gallon the installation Date Effective 11 Title Chairm The Public Service Commission of dated 11-4-09

Form for filing Rate Schedules	For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co. Community, Town, or City		
	P.S.C. KY. NO. <u>1</u>		
Big Sandy Water District Name of Issuing Corporation	12 th Revised Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO.	Sheet No. <u>4</u> <u>1</u>	
	11th Revised	Sheet No. 4	
	Classification of Service		
		Rate Per Unit	
	Commercial Consumers	. ,	
2 Inch Meter			
First 50,000 Gallons Over 50,000 Gallons	(Minimum Bill) per 1,000 Gallons	\$278.90 4.06	
Rates based on monthly consump	ption and calculated per 100 gallons		
Connection Fee shall be actual co	ost of installation	C3/15/10	
E			
Date of Issue	Date Effective	-09	
Issued By Signature of Office	Title Chairman PUBLIC	SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY	
	of the Public Service Commission of	Kentuckty GaTIVE	
Case No. 2009 - 402	dated <u>11 - 4 - 09</u>	. 11/1/2009 SUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011	
		SECTION 9 (1)	
	Ву	Executive Director	

,		
Form for filing Rate Schedules	For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johns	son & Lawrence Co.
	Community, Town, o	or City
	P.S.C. KY. NO. <u>1</u>	
	12 th Revised	Sheet No. 5
Big Sandy Water District	Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO.	<u>1</u>
Name of Issuing Corporation		
	11 th Revised	Sheet No. 5
	11 Kensen	Blicet Ivo. <u>5</u>
C	Classification of Service	
		Rate
		Per Unit
	Consumers	
2	Commercial Consumers	
3 Inch Meter		
First 100,000 Gallons	(Minimum Bill)	\$481.90
Over 100,000 Gallons	per 1,000 Gallons	4.06
		•
	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	
Rates based on monthly consumpt	tion and calculated per 100 gallons	
Connection Fee shall be actual cos	of of inetallation	1 1
Confidence i oo biidii oo acta	St Of Historianon	C3/15/10
Date of Issue	Date Effective 11-1-	-09
0 1291	20-C23-C25	
Issued By Paul 3. Than	Title Chairman	
Signature of Office	PUBLIC PUBLIC	C SERVICE COMMISSION
Issued by authority of an Order of	f the Public Service Commission of I	OF KENTUCKY Kentucky
Case No. 2009 - 402	dated 11-4-09	11/1/2009
	PUK	SUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)
		SECTION 9 (1)
	0.1/6	1//
	Ву 📜 🖠	MARION
	// IA V	Executive Director

For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co. Form for filing Rate Schedules Community, Town, or City P.S.C. KY. NO. 1 Revised Sheet No. 6 Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. Big Sandy Water District Name of Issuing Corporation 11th Revised Sheet No. 6 Classification of Service Rate Per Unit Commercial Consumers 4 Inch Meter 200,000 Gallons (Minimum Bill) \$887.90 First 200,000 Gallons 4.06 Over per 1,000 Gallons Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons 13/15/10 Connection Fee shall be actual cost of installation Date Effective 11-1-09 Date of Issue Peal & Thomas Issued By Title Chairman Signature of Officer PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentacks Entire Case No. 2009 - 402 dated 11-H-09 11/1/2009 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

Form for filing Rate Schedules	For Portions of Boyd, Carter,	Johnson & Lawrence Co.
	Community, To	
	P.S.C. KY. NO. <u>1</u>	
Big Sandy Water District Name of Issuing Corporation	4 th Revised Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO.	Sheet No. <u>7</u> <u>1</u>
	3 rd Revised	Sheet No. 7
· C	lassification of Service	
		Rate Per Unit
	Wholesale Consumer	
	W Holoside Companior	
Wholesale rate to Overland Develors \$1.79 per 1,000 gallons.		
Rates based on monthly consumpt	ion and calculated per 100 gail	lons
		C3/15/10
Date of Issue	Date Effective /	11-1-09
Issued By Paul 3. There Signature of Office		irman -
		BLIQ SERVICE COMMISSION
	the Dublie Common Commissions	an of V anticolouism.
Issued by authority of an Order of Case No. 2009 - 402	dated 11-4-0	59 EFFECTIVE
Issued by authority of an Order of Case No. 2009 - 402	dated 11-4-6	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

Form for filing Rate Schedules	For <u>Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co.</u> <u>Community, Town, or City</u>		
	P.S.C. KY. NO. <u>1</u>		
Big Sandy Water District Name of Issuing Corporation	4 th Revised Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO.	Sheet No. <u>8</u> <u>1</u>	
	3 rd Revised	Sheet No. 8	
C	lassification of Service	······································	
		Rate Per Unit	
	Wholesale Consumer		
Rates based on monthly consumpt	ion and calculated per 100 gal	lons	
Rates based on monday consump	ion and caroniared per 100 gar.		
		C3/15/10	
Date of Issue	Date Effective /	1-1-09	
Issued By Paul 3. Thomas		<u>rman</u>	
Signature of Office Issued by authority of an Order of Case No. 2009 - 402		BLIC SERVICE COMMISSION of KORPINE NTUCKY EFFECTIVE 11/1/2009 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011	
	Ву	SECTION 9 (1)	